
 

Wednesday 20 Oct 2021 - Tuesday 26 Oct 2021 (week 43)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail

1 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 375mL 10pk $5.75 ½ $5.75 $1.53 per 1L

2 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $6.00 ½ $5.99 60¢ per 100mL

3 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g $3.25 >½ $2.25 N/A

4 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $1.51 $2.99 N/A

5 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g $2.21 $2.79 N/A

6 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $1.31 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

7 Quilton Toilet Tissue 36pk $7.00 $14.99 23¢ per 100sh

Television Advertised  - Fri 22 Oct 

8 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised

1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk $4.60 $16.99 $1.89 per 1L

2 Gravox Liquid Gravy/Sauce 165g $0.56 $1.99 $1.21 per 100g

3 IXL Jam 480g $1.30 $2.69 56¢ per 100g

4 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL $0.86 $3.29 $1.32 per 100mL

Facebook Advertised - Overnight Lime & Jatz Pie Recipe

1 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g $1.56 $1.99 N/A

2 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g $0.71 $2.49 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Great Specials

1 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 375mL 10pk $5.75 ½ $5.75 $1.53 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $1.10 $1.75 $1.40 per 1L

3 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g $3.25 >½ $2.25 N/A

4 Sanitarium So Good Almond Milk 1L $1.50 ½ $1.49 $1.49 per 1L

5 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $1.10 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

6 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $1.31 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

7 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $6.00 ½ $5.99 60¢ per 100mL

8 Chum Dry Dog Food 8kg $7.50 $14.99 19¢ per 100g

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header

1 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $6.00 ½ $5.99 60¢ per 100mL

2 Chum Dry Dog Food 8kg $7.50 $14.99 19¢ per 100g

Friday Catalogue Email - Overnight Lime & Jatz Pie Recipe

1 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g $1.56 $1.99 N/A

2 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g $0.71 $2.49 N/A

Website Banner

1 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 375mL 10pk $5.75 ½ $5.75 $1.53 per 1L

2 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g $3.25 >½ $2.25 N/A

Radio

1 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 375mL 10pk $5.75 ½ $5.75 $1.53 per 1L

2 Sanitarium So Good Almond Milk 1L $1.50 ½ $1.49 $1.49 per 1L

3 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g $3.25 >½ $2.25 N/A

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 20 Oct 2021 - Tuesday 26 Oct 2021 (week 43)

TV/Digital

4 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L $6.00 ½ $5.99 60¢ per 100mL

5 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk $1.51 $2.99 N/A

6 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L $1.10 $1.75 $1.40 per 1L

7 Quilton Toilet Tissue 36pk $7.00 $14.99 23¢ per 100sh

8 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $1.31 $4.49 90¢ per 100g
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 20 Oct 2021 - Tuesday 26 Oct 2021 (week 43)

Thursday 21 Oct - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail

1 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $1.66 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

2 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g Digital $1.56 $1.99 N/A

3 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL/1L $0.76 $3.99 N/A

Friday 22 Oct - Mercury - (Market Fresh)

1 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) $2.16 $5.99 83¢ per 100g

2 Nichols Whole Bagged Chicken (Meat) $3.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 22 Oct - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) $2.16 $5.99 83¢ per 100g

2 Nichols Whole Bagged Chicken (Meat) $3.99kg N/A

3 Ingham's Chicken Breast Supreme (Deli) $16.99kg N/A

Friday 22 Oct - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 23 Oct - ALL PRESS

1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L Digital $1.10 $1.75 $1.40 per 1L

2 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Chum Dry Dog Food 8kg Digital $7.50 $14.99 19¢ per 100g

Saturday 23 Oct - Mercury Front Page

1 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 375mL 10pk TV $5.75 ½ $5.75 $1.53 per 1L

2 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L TV $6.00 ½ $5.99 60¢ per 100mL

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 20 Oct 2021 - Tuesday 26 Oct 2021 (week 43)

Front Save % Off Retail

1 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 375mL 10pk TV $5.75 ½ $5.75 $1.53 per 1L

2 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g TV $3.25 >½ $2.25 N/A

3 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L TV $6.00 ½ $5.99 60¢ per 100mL

4 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $1.31 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

5 Nichols Whole Bagged Chicken (Meat) Press $3.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce

1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

4 JC's Quality Outback Mix 500g (Produce) $2.40 $9.99ea $19.98 per 1kg

5 PFD Fresh Eye Fillet Steak (Meat) $39.99kg N/A

6 Pandani Beef or Pork Sausages 680g (Meat) $5.99ea $8.81 per 1kg

7 Scottsdale Pork Boneless Pork Belly Roast (Meat) $17.99kg N/A

8 Beef Blade Steak/Roast (Meat) $18.99kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery

1 Ingham's Chicken Breast Supreme (Deli) Press $16.99kg N/A

2 Pandani Champagne Ham (Deli) $12.99kg N/A

3 Tibaldi Diced Lean Bacon (2.5kg) (Deli) $10.99kg N/A

4 Pandani Saveloys (Deli) $8.99kg N/A

5 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) Press $2.16 $5.99 83¢ per 100g

6 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $0.86 $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

7 Mighty Soft Sliced Bread 700g (POT) $1.10 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

8 Cripps Master Muffins 6pk (POT) $1.66 $3.49 97¢ per 100g

Page 4

1 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 135-180g $2.40 ½ $2.29 N/A

2 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

3 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 140-250g $0.71 $2.49 N/A

4 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g  $0.81 $2.69 N/A

5 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk Digital $4.60 $16.99 $1.89 per 1L

6 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $0.91 $2.99 $4.98 per 1L

7 Red Bull Energy Drink 473mL $0.90 $3.69 $7.80 per 1L

8 Juicy Isle Cordial 2L (POT) $0.36 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

9 Mount Franklin Lightly Sparkling Spring Water 1.25L $1.34 $1.75 $1.40 per 1L

10 Clearly Tasmanian Water 600mL 20pk (POT) $2.00 $6.99 58¢ per 1L

Page 5

1 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g Digital $1.56 $1.99 N/A

2 IXL Jam 480g Digital $1.30 $2.69 56¢ per 100g

3 Sanitarium So Good Almond Milk 1L Digital $1.50 ½ $1.49 $1.49 per 1L

4 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils/Corn 400/420g $0.11 $1.69 N/A

5 Nestle Milo 395/460g $1.01 $5.99 N/A

6 Nescafé Coffee Blend 43 150g $2.00 $7.99 $5.33 per 100g

7 Gravox Liquid Gravy/Sauce 165g Digital $0.56 $1.99 $1.21 per 100g

8 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $1.01 $2.99 30¢ per 100mL

9 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL Digital $0.86 $3.29 $1.32 per 100mL
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 20 Oct 2021 - Tuesday 26 Oct 2021 (week 43)

Page 6

1 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) Digital $1.10 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

2 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 600g $1.70 $3.99 67¢ per 100g

3 Breakfast Eggs Free Range 600g $0.86 $4.49 75¢ per 100g

4 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g Press $1.66 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

5 Cheer Cheese Slices 500g $2.26 $7.99 $15.98 per 1kg

6 La Famiglia Just for 2 Garlic Bread 170g $0.50 $2.49 $1.46 per 100g

7 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g $2.36 $5.99 N/A

8 Chiko Roll 650g $1.51 $4.49 69¢ per 100g

9 Ingham's Super Crunch Chicken 300-325g $1.60 $5.99 N/A

10 McCain Frozen Vegetables 500g  $0.31 $2.49 $4.98 per 1kg

11 McCain Super Fries 900g $1.20 $3.49 $3.88 per 1kg

12 Streets Golden Gaytime 16pk $10.00 $19.99 $1.25 per 100mL

Page 7

1 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL/1L Press $0.76 $3.99 N/A

2 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $1.51 $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

3 Chux Scourer Non-Scratch 2pk $2.01 ½ $1.99 $1.00 per 1ea

4 Multix Garbage Roll/Kitchen Tidy 20pk $0.73 $3.49 17¢ per 1ea

5 Jif Natural Wipes Citrus 60pk $2.01 $3.49 6¢ per 1ea

6 Panadol Rapid Caplets 20s $0.80 $4.99 25¢ per 1ea

7 Bic Soleil Twilight Razors 4pk $2.75 ½ $2.75 69¢ per 1ea

8 Palmolive Naturals/Antibacterial Liquid Soap Pump 250mL $0.91 $1.99 80¢ per 100mL

Page 7 - Pet Side Panel

9 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $0.61 $2.59 22¢ per 100g

10 Felix Cat Food 12pk $1.51 $9.99 98¢ per 100g

11 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $0.90 $4.49 56¢ per 100g

Page 8  

1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L Digital $1.10 $1.75 $1.40 per 1L

2 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g Press $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk TV $1.51 $2.99 N/A

4 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g $1.16 $1.99 77¢ per 100g

5 Chum Dry Dog Food 8kg Digital $7.50 $14.99 19¢ per 100g

6 Quilton Toilet Tissue 36pk TV $7.00 $14.99 23¢ per 100sh

Page 8 - Halloween Side Panel  

7 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g TV $2.21 $2.79 N/A

8 Allen's Large Confectionery Bags 330-465g (feat. Red Ripperz/Minties/Fantales) $1.01 $3.99 N/A

9 Nestle Fun Pack Confectionery 140-185g $2.46 $2.99 N/A

Page 9 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Maggi Recipe Base Sachets 21-43g LPE $1.59 N/A

2 Lindt Lindor Bags 123-130g LPE $6.75 N/A

3 Red Rock Deli Dip 150g LPE $4.00 $2.67 per 100g

4 President Cheese 200g LPE $6.00 $30.00 per 1kg

5 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $3.99 N/A

6 Ardmona Tomatoes 400/410g LPE $1.40 N/A

7 U by Kotex Pads/Tampons 10-16pk LPE $4.30 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 20 Oct 2021 - Tuesday 26 Oct 2021 (week 43)

Page 10 - Halloween Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-216g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Allen's Large Confectionery Bags 330-465g (feat. Red Ripperz/Minties/Fantales) $1.01 $3.99 N/A

3 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

4 Nestle Fun Pack Confectionery 140-185g $2.46 $2.99 N/A

5 Mentos Mini Rainbow Bag 120g $0.51 $1.69 $1.41 per 100g

6 Chupa Chups Bag 96g $0.45 $1.75 $1.82 per 100g

7 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g Press $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

Page 11 - Freddo at the Bloodbank Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g TV $2.21 $2.79 N/A

2 Cadbury Baking Chocolate Blocks 180g/Chips 200g/Melts 225g $1.06 $2.99 N/A

Page 12 - Halloween Craft Full Page (Digital Only)

Page 13 - Overnight Lime & Jatz Pie Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g Digital $0.71 $2.49 N/A

2 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g Digital $1.56 $1.99 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 20 Oct 2021 - Tuesday 26 Oct 2021 (week 43)

Front Page Save % Off Retail

1 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 375mL 10pk TV $5.75 ½ $5.75 $1.53 per 1L

2 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g TV $3.25 >½ $2.25 N/A

3 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L TV $6.00 ½ $5.99 60¢ per 100mL

4 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $1.31 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

5 Nichols Whole Bagged Chicken (Meat) Press $3.99kg N/A

Page 2

1 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g TV $2.21 $2.79 N/A

2 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 135-180g $2.40 ½ $2.29 N/A

3 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g Press $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

4 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 140-250g $0.71 $2.49 N/A

5 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $0.81 $2.69 N/A

6 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

7 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk Digital $4.60 $16.99 $1.89 per 1L

8 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L Digital $1.10 $1.75 $1.40 per 1L

9 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $0.91 $2.99 $4.98 per 1L

10 Clearly Tasmanian Water 600mL 20pk (POT) $2.00 $6.99 58¢ per 1L

11 Juicy Isle Cordial 2L (POT) $0.36 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

12 Red Bull Energy Drink 473mL $0.90 $3.69 $7.80 per 1L

Page 3

1 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk TV $1.51 $2.99 N/A

2 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g Digital $1.56 $1.99 N/A

3 IXL Jam 480g Digital $1.30 $2.69 56¢ per 100g

4 Sanitarium So Good Almond Milk 1L Digital $1.50 ½ $1.49 $1.49 per 1L

5 Gravox Liquid Gravy/Sauce 165g Digital $0.56 $1.99 $1.21 per 100g

6 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL Digital $0.86 $3.29 $1.32 per 100mL

7 Quilton Toilet Tissue 36pk TV $7.00 $14.99 23¢ per 100sh

8 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $1.51 $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

9 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL/1L Press $0.76 $3.99 N/A

10 Chum Dry Dog Food 8kg Digital $7.50 $14.99 19¢ per 100g

11 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $0.90 $4.49 56¢ per 100g

12 Felix Cat Food 12pk $1.51 $9.99 98¢ per 100g

Page 4 

1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 JC's Quality Outback Mix 500g (Produce) $2.40 $9.99ea $19.98 per 1kg

4 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) Press $2.16 $5.99 83¢ per 100g

5 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) Digital $1.10 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

6 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 600g $1.70 $3.99 67¢ per 100g

7 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g Press $1.66 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

8 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g $2.36 $5.99 N/A

9 McCain Frozen Vegetables 500g $0.31 $2.49 $4.98 per 1kg

10 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g $1.16 $1.99 77¢ per 100g

Page 5 - LPE Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Maggi Recipe Base Sachets 21-43g LPE $1.59 N/A

2 Lindt Lindor Bags 123-130g LPE $6.75 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 20 Oct 2021 - Tuesday 26 Oct 2021 (week 43)

3 Red Rock Deli Dip 150g LPE $4.00 $2.67 per 100g

4 President Cheese 200g LPE $6.00 $30.00 per 1kg

5 William's Bread 800-900g (POT) LPE $3.99 N/A

6 Ardmona Tomatoes 400/410g LPE $1.40 N/A

7 U by Kotex Pads/Tampons 10-16pk LPE $4.30 N/A

Page 6 - Halloween Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-216g $2.51 ½ $2.49 N/A

2 Allen's Large Confectionery Bags 330-465g (feat. Red Ripperz/Minties/Fantales) $1.01 $3.99 N/A

3 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

4 Nestle Fun Pack Confectionery 140-185g $2.46 $2.99 N/A

5 Mentos Mini Rainbow Bag 120g $0.51 $1.69 $1.41 per 100g

6 Chupa Chups Bag 96g $0.45 $1.75 $1.82 per 100g

7 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g Press $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

Page 7 - Freddo at the Bloodbank Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g TV $2.21 $2.79 N/A

2 Cadbury Baking Chocolate Blocks 180g/Chips 200g/Melts 225g $1.06 $2.99 N/A

Page 8 - Halloween Craft Full Page (Digital Only)

Page 9 - Overnight Lime & Jatz Pie Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)

1 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g Digital $0.71 $2.49 N/A

2 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g Digital $1.56 $1.99 N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 20 Oct 2021 - Tuesday 26 Oct 2021 (week 43)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail

1 !Sanitarium So Good Almond Milk 1L Digital $1.49 $1.49 per 1L

2 Arnott's Savoy/Jatz 225/250g Digital $2.49 N/A

3 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g TV $2.79 N/A

4 Cadbury/Fry's/Europe/Toblerone Medium Bars 30-60g $1.00 N/A

5 Chum Dry Dog Food 8kg Digital $14.99 19¢ per 100g

6 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L Digital $1.75 $1.40 per 1L

7 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 375mL 24pk Digital $16.99 $1.89 per 1L

8 Connoisseur Ice Cream 1L TV $5.99 60¢ per 100mL

9 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) TV $4.49 90¢ per 100g

10 Fab Laundry Powder 1kg or Liquid 900mL/1L $3.99 N/A

11 Gravox Liquid Gravy/Sauce 165g Digital $1.99 $1.21 per 100g

12 IXL Jam 480g Digital $2.69 56¢ per 100g

13 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk TV $2.99 N/A

14 National Pies Party Pies/Sausage Rolls 12pk (POT) $5.99 83¢ per 100g

15 Nestle Condensed Milk 395-410g Digital $1.99 N/A

16 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

17 Quilton Toilet Tissue 36pk TV $14.99 23¢ per 100sh

18 Red Kellys Salad Dressing 250mL Digital $3.29 $1.32 per 100mL

19 Schweppes/Pepsi Cans 375mL 10pk TV $5.75 $1.53 per 1L

20 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) Digital $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

21 White Wings Baking Mixes 410-560g TV $2.25 N/A

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 20 Oct 2021 - Tuesday 26 Oct 2021 (week 43)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail

1 Allen's Large Confectionery Bags 330-465g (feat. Red Ripperz/Minties/Fantales) $3.99 N/A

2 Arnott's Shapes/Savoy/Jatz 140-250g $2.49 N/A

3 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 160-200g $2.99 N/A

4 Bic Soleil Twilight Razors 4pk $2.75 69¢ per 1ea

5 Breakfast Eggs Free Range 600g $4.49 75¢ per 100g

6 Cadbury Baking Chocolate Blocks 180g/Chips 200g/Melts 225g $2.99 N/A

7 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.99 30¢ per 100mL

8 Cheer Cheese Slices 500g $7.99 $15.98 per 1kg

9 Chiko Roll 650g $4.49 69¢ per 100g

10 Chum Canned Dog Food 1.2kg $2.59 22¢ per 100g

11 Chupa Chups Bag 96g $1.75 $1.82 per 100g

12 Chux Scourer Non-Scratch 2pk $1.99 $1.00 per 1ea

13 Clearly Tasmanian Water 600mL 20pk (POT) $6.99 58¢ per 1L

14 Cripps Master Muffins 6pk (POT) $3.49 97¢ per 100g

15 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 600g $3.99 67¢ per 100g

16 Edgell Beans/Chick Peas/Lentils/Corn 400/420g $1.69 N/A

17 Felix Cat Food 12pk $9.99 98¢ per 100g

18 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

19 Ingham's Super Crunch Chicken 300-325g $5.99 N/A

20 Jif Natural Wipes Citrus 60pk $3.49 6¢ per 1ea

21 Juicy Isle Cordial 2L (POT) $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

22 La Famiglia Just for 2 Garlic Bread 170g $2.49 $1.46 per 100g

23 Mars Fun Size Bags 132-216g $2.49 N/A

24 McCain Family Pizza 490/500g $5.99 N/A

25 McCain Frozen Vegetables 500g $2.49 $4.98 per 1kg

26 McCain Super Fries 900g $3.49 $3.88 per 1kg

27 Mentos Mini Rainbow Bag 120g $1.69 $1.41 per 100g

28 Mighty Soft Sliced Bread 700g (POT) $2.99 43¢ per 100g

29 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

30 Mount Franklin Lightly Sparkling Spring Water 1.25L $1.75 $1.40 per 1L

31 Multix Garbage Roll/Kitchen Tidy 20pk $3.49 17¢ per 1ea

32 Nescafé Coffee Blend 43 150g $7.99 $5.33 per 100g

33 Nestle Fun Pack Confectionery 140-185g $2.99 N/A

34 Nestle Milo 395/460g $5.99 N/A

35 On the Menu Frozen Meal 260g $1.99 77¢ per 100g

36 Palmolive Naturals/Antibacterial Liquid Soap Pump 250mL $1.99 80¢ per 100mL

37 Panadol Rapid Caplets 20s $4.99 25¢ per 1ea

38 Pascall/The Natural Confectionery Bags 150-280g $2.99 N/A

39 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL $2.99 $4.98 per 1L

40 Red Bull Energy Drink 473mL $3.69 $7.80 per 1L

41 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $2.69 N/A

42 Streets Golden Gaytime 16pk $19.99 $1.25 per 100mL

43 Violet Crumble Bites/Nuggets 135-180g $2.29 N/A

44 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $4.49 56¢ per 100g
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